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Nr.
3502
6162
5527
6157
3468
3545
3785
1300
6112
3762

. 7023
. 3779
. 6260
. 2689

3748
3345
3856
7018
7013
3780

. 3749
. 95526

3638
3398

. 7040
. 3622
. 6136
. 7039

3537

. 2399
. 2505
. 3656
. 3809

1301

. 6058
. 6259
. 2553

Name
Nissl Bernhard
Toppelreiter Johannes
Muhringer Franz
Kuss Helmut
Krawina Harald
Bazala Erika
Henockl Evelyne
Schmidberger Karl
Taferner Karin
Mannich Walter
Pavicic Anton
Oberhofer Erich
Kois Anneliese
Stollinger Sebastian
Ehall Brigitte
Pestitschek Gunther
Taha Mahmoud
Glawischnig Helge
Strasser Kurt
Hinteregger Christian **
Serro Christine
Muhringer Doris
Schwentner Renate
Steinwender Albert
Spiess Ewald
Auer Sissy
Stein Wolfgang
Dienstl Walter
Walluch Christian
Mayer Christian
Konig Johann
Groff Heinz *
Nissl Herma
Schmidberger Heidi
Schober Veronika
Spiess Brigitte
Peter Arno

Ort
Millstatt
Graz
Wels
Graz
Farnitz
Riegersburg
Villach
St. Wolfgang
Ebenthal
Bruck a.d. Mur
Sachsenburg
Villach
Klagenfurt
Hof b.Sbg.
Steindorf
Graz
Seeboden
Kdstenberg
Villach
Bad Kleinkirchheim
Velden
Wels
Hitzendorf
Wien
Liebenfels
Graz
Gleinstatten
Feldkirchen
Graz
Hohenzell
Wolfsegg a.H.
Villach
Millstatt
St. Wolfgang
Hitzendorf
Liebenfels
Villach

Cup
142
135
124
110
106

99
92
92
70
52
33
30
23
19
13
10

- W o

Ges
185
170
149
121
113

R1
23

68

16

110
123

R2
43
114
76

20

100

R3
119




# Nr. Name Ort Cup Ges R1 R2 R3
38. 7000 Napokoj Klaus Villach - =169 -21 -79 -69
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